Building Approvals Register

7 Armadale

Issued 1-Mar-23 to 31-Mar-23

Application No: Address Description of Works Decision Date  Determination

21.2023.170.1 31 Slab Gully Rd ROLEYSTONE New Patio x 2 (Class 10a) 01/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.198.1 14 Haydock St FORRESTDALE Occupancy Permit Warehouse (Class 7b) and Office (Class 5) 01/03/2023 Issued Occupancy Permit
21.2023.316.1 5 Kapella Loop HILBERT New Residence (Class 1a) 01/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.307.1 4 Pendragon Ct CAMILLO New Shed (Class 10a) 01/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.299.2 4/20 Haydock St FORRESTDALE Fitout Assembly Building (Class 9b) 01/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.118.1 9 Glentone St HAYNES New Patio (Class 10a) 01/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.320.1 32 Dynasty Way FORRESTDALE New Swimming Pool and Safety Barrier (Class 10b) 01/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.265.1 4 Leake St FORRESTDALE New Patios x 3 (Class 10a) 01/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.309.1 2 Tomah Rd ARMADALE Alterations/Additions Residence (Class 1a) - Re-Roof 01/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.187.1 60 Eugene PI| KARRAGULLEN New Shed (Class 10a) 02/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.288.1 Springdale Rd KARRAGULLEN New Lighting Towers (Class 10b) x 4 02/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.323.1 10 Aulini Dr BEDFORDALE New Shed (Class 10a) 02/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.314.1 424 | ake Rd CHAMPION LAKES New Residence (Class 1a) 02/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.98.1 106 Girraween St ARMADALE New Patio (Class 10a) 07/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.325.1 4 Culross Pl SEVILLE GROVE Alterations/Addition Shed (Class 10a) 07/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.327.1 14/5 Marsh Rd MOUNT RICHON New Patio (Class 10a) 07/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.321.1 26 Silverthrone Rd HAYNES New Shed (Class 10a) 07/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.326.1 15A Possum Pl KELMSCOTT New Patio (Class 10a) 07/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.331.1 20 Woburn Way KELMSCOTT New Patio (Class 10a) 07/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.324.1 5 Sturrock Cl HILBERT New Residence (Class 1a) 07/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.334.1 28 Brooks Rd ROLEYSTONE New Shed (Class 10a) 07/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2022.1657.1 2 Langer Cr CHAMPION LAKES New Patio (Class 10a) 07/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.335.1 67 Greenpoint Way HILBERT New Residence (Class 1a) 07/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.317.1 132 Ayres Rd FORRESTDALE Full Demolition Residence (Class 1a) 08/03/2023 Issued Demolition Permit
21.2023.332.1 3 Lignite Av PIARA WATERS New Childcare Centre (Class 9b) 08/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.232.1 5 Exmoor Way FORRESTDALE New Residence (Class 1a) 08/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.337.1 19 Edenvale Dr HILBERT New Residence (Class 1a) 08/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.7 1 6 Teresa Ct KELMSCOTT New Residence (Class 1a) 08/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.344.1 15 Pine Tree Cl ARMADALE Amended Grouped Dwelling Units (Class 1a) & Screen (Class 10b) 09/03/2023 Issued Amended Building Permit
21.2023.336.1 41 Palmerston Loop HILBERT New Residence (Class 1a) 09/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.343.1 6 Whistler Grn BROOKDALE New Patio (Class 10a) 09/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.322.1 18 Erade Dr PIARA WATERS New Aged Care Accommodation (Class 3), Storeroom & Solar Panels (Class 09/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.338.1 18 Palmerston Loop HILBERT New Residence (Class 1a) 09/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.341.1 16 Cornforth Way PIARA WATERS New Patio (Class 10a) 09/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.250.1 170 Seventh Rd ARMADALE New Solar Panel (Class 10b) 09/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.342.1 29 Dumas Dr BEDFORDALE New Carport (Class 10a) 09/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.350.1 20 Berkeley Loop PIARA WATERS New Patio (Class 10a) 09/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.349.1 5 Wright Pl KELMSCOTT New Shed (Class 10a) 09/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.354.1 55 Boatwright Av HAYNES New Residence (Class 1a) 10/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.355.1 7 Steffan Loop HARRISDALE New Residence (Class 1a) 10/03/2023 Issued Building Permit

Page 1 of 5

AUTHORITY



7 Armadale

Building Approvals Register

22-May-23
3:58:46 pm

Issued 1-Mar-23 to 31-Mar-23

Application No:

21.2023.330.1
21.2023.294 1
21.2023.359.1
21.2023.356.1
21.2023.366.1
21.2023.351.1
21.2023.257.2
21.2023.319.2
21.2023.347 1
21.2023.377.1
21.2023.302.1
21.2023.315.1
21.2022.1918.1
21.2023.308.1
21.2023.382.1
21.2023.367.1
21.2023.394.1
21.2023.313.1
21.2023.360.1
21.2023.266.1
21.2023.333.1
21.2023.357 .1
21.2023.368.1
21.2023.390.1
21.2023.352.1
21.2023.365.1
21.2023.393.1
21.2023.402.1
21.2023.398.1
21.2023.396.1
21.2023.378.1
21.2023.213.1
21.2023.408.1
21.2023.387.1
21.2023.374.1
21.2023.383.1
21.2023.373.1
21.2023.404 .1
21.2023.412.1
21.2023.274.1
21.2023.318.1
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Address

27 Palmerston Loop HILBERT

2 Paramor Rd CAMILLO

51 Leighfield Rd HILBERT

24 Barnes Rd ROLEYSTONE

59 Percheron Cct FORRESTDALE
4 Grafton Way HILBERT

10A-10B Haydock St FORRESTDALE
7 Valley View Rd ROLEYSTONE
Novelli Pde PIARA WATERS

35 Haydock St FORRESTDALE

6 Skewes Way BEDFORDALE

29 Appleton Rd PIARA WATERS
37 Grieve Way BEDFORDALE

11 Frances Gregory Dr BEDFORDALE
57 Balivanich Loop SEVILLE GROVE
2 Tranquil Rd KELMSCOTT

13 Brant Rd KELMSCOTT
Parkhurst Av HILBERT

12 St Pierre Turn PIARA WATERS
6 Thistle Way HARRISDALE

41 Steffan Loop HARRISDALE

25 Palmerston Loop HILBERT

69 Percheron Cct FORRESTDALE
5 Hurston St FORRESTDALE

38 Alex Wood Dr FORRESTDALE
28 Edenvale Dr HILBERT

11 Lucerne Cct CHAMPION LAKES
15 Varazze Way PIARA WATERS
7 Bloomfield Dr HILBERT

58 Bodicoat Dr BROOKDALE

32A Angelo St ARMADALE

125 Cammillo Rd CAMILLO

2 Morundah PI KELMSCOTT

3 Whittaker Turn PIARA WATERS
5A Wilcannia Way ARMADALE

41 Candish Gr SEVILLE GROVE
65 Clifton St KELMSCOTT

9 Jarrah Rd ROLEYSTONE

14 Cheritons Pl ARMADALE

49 Lafayette Av HARRISDALE

73 Owtram Rd ARMADALE

Description of Works

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Swimming Pool (Class 10b) and New Safety Barrier (Class 10b)
New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

Occupancy Permit Showroom (Class 6)

New Patio x 2 (Class 10a)

New Boardwalk (Class 10b)

Occupancy Permit Warehouse (Class 7b) and Occupancy Permit Office (Cla
New Gazebo (Class 10a)

New Patio x 2 (Class 10a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Deck (Class 10b), New Patio (Class 10a)
New Swimming Pool & Safety Barrier (Class 10b)
Amended Residence (Class 1a)

Occupancy Permit Storage (Class 7b)

New Retaining Wall (Class 10b)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Warehouse x 8 (Class 7b)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Ancillary Accommodation (Class 1a)
New Patio and Pergola (Class 10a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Swimming Pool and Safety Barrier (Class 10b)
New Patio (Class 10a)

New Swimming Pool (Class 10b) and New Safety Barrier (Class 10b)
New Fence/Wall (Class 10b)

New Patio (Class 10a)

Decision Date
10/03/2023
10/03/2023
10/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
14/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
16/03/2023
16/03/2023
16/03/2023
16/03/2023
16/03/2023
16/03/2023
16/03/2023
16/03/2023
16/03/2023
16/03/2023
17/03/2023
17/03/2023
17/03/2023
17/03/2023
17/03/2023

Determination

Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit

Issued Occupancy Permit

Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit

Issued Occupancy Permit

Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit

Issued Amended Building Permit
Issued Occupancy Permit

Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit



7 Armadale

Building Approvals Register

22-May-23
3:58:46 pm

Issued 1-Mar-23 to 31-Mar-23

Application No:

21.2023.414 1
21.2023.399.1
21.2023.401.1
21.2023.413.1
21.2023.244 1
21.2023.370.1
21.2023.328.1
21.2023.389.1
21.2023.407 1
21.2023.400.1
21.2023.415.1
21.2023.395.1
21.2023.421.1
21.2023.418.1
21.2023.100.1
21.2023.411.1
21.2023.430.1
21.2023.310.1
21.2023.429.1
21.2023.375.1
21.2023.364.1
21.2023.380.1
21.2023.425.1
21.2023.416.1
21.2023.432.1
21.2023.151.2
21.2023.238.2
21.2023.124 1
21.2023.420.1
21.2023.419.1
21.2023.433.1
21.2023.431.1
21.2023.428 1
21.2023.435.1
21.2023.440.1
21.2023.422.1
21.2023.329.1
21.2023.437.1
21.2023.426.1
21.2023.340.1
21.2023.439.1
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Address

32 Fulmar Way SEVILLE GROVE
4 Greener Way KELMSCOTT

7 Archimedes Dr FORRESTDALE
765 Warton Rd PIARA WATERS
133 Canns Rd BEDFORDALE

31 Tredale Av MOUNT RICHON
23 School Rd KARRAGULLEN

2 Ainsley Ct CAMILLO

8 George St KELMSCOTT

57 Dawson St ARMADALE

4 Agnew PI ARMADALE

16 Trotter St FORRESTDALE

18 Notting Hill Dr ROLEYSTONE
9 Granada Loop SEVILLE GROVE
14 Vistula Tce KELMSCOTT

9 Archimedes Dr FORRESTDALE
20 Crested Turn HARRISDALE
37 Steffan Loop HARRISDALE

20 Crested Turn HARRISDALE
5B Wilcannia Way ARMADALE

5 Tenhave PI ROLEYSTONE

3 Swaledale Pde HAYNES

7 Foraker St HAYNES

7 Kapella Loop HILBERT

11 Doradel Av MOUNT NASURA
10 Orchard Av ARMADALE

30 Flametree Bvd HARRISDALE
Forrest Rd HILBERT

8B Greenlink Bvd HARRISDALE
6 Palmerston Loop HILBERT

8 Alloway Pl SEVILLE GROVE
623 Warton Rd PIARA WATERS

3 Emperor Cl SEVILLE GROVE
58 Heritage Dr ROLEYSTONE

31 Steffan Loop HARRISDALE

19 Lucerne Cct CHAMPION LAKES
651 Nicholson Rd FORRESTDALE
17 Ticklie Rd SEVILLE GROVE
26 San Jacinta Rd SEVILLE GROVE
25 Siena App PIARA WATERS

41 Aquitaine Bvd FORRESTDALE

Description of Works

New Shed (Class 10a)

Alterations to Existing Residence (Class 1a) - Re-Roof
New Warehouse (Class 7b) and New Showroom (Class 6)
New Sign/Pylon (Class 10b)

New Ancillary Accommodation (Class 1a

New Carport (Class 10a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

CANCELLED - New Shed (Class 10a)
Alterations/Additions Residence (Class 1a) - Re-Roof
New Patio (Class 10a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Carport (Class 10a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Shed (Class 10a)

Occupancy Permit Warehouse (Class 7b) and Occupancy Permit Office (Cla
New Swimming Pool (Class 10b)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Safety Barrier (Class 10b)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Shed (Class 10a)

New Residence with Ancillary Accommodation (Class 1a)
New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

Occupancy Permit Shop (Class 6) - Platypus

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Toilet Block (Class 10a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Swimming Pool (Class 10b) and New Safety Barrier (Class 10b)
Temporary Occupancy Permit Restaurant (Class 6) - C Y O'Connor Village
New Patio (Class 10a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Fence/Wall (Class 10b)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Shade Sail (Class 10a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

Decision Date
17/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
20/03/2023
21/03/2023
21/03/2023
21/03/2023
21/03/2023
21/03/2023
21/03/2023
21/03/2023
21/03/2023
21/03/2023
21/03/2023
21/03/2023
22/03/2023
22/03/2023
22/03/2023
22/03/2023
22/03/2023
22/03/2023
23/03/2023
23/03/2023
23/03/2023
23/03/2023
23/03/2023
23/03/2023
23/03/2023
23/03/2023
23/03/2023
23/03/2023

Determination

Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit

Issued Occupancy Permit

Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit

Issued Occupancy Permit

Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit

Issued Occupancy Permit

Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit



7 Armadale

Building Approvals Register

22-May-23
3:58:46 pm

Issued 1-Mar-23 to 31-Mar-23

Application No:

21.2023.424 1
21.2023.97.2

21.2023.85.2

21.2023.391.1
21.2023.189.1
21.2023.397 1
21.2023.438.1
21.2023.444 1
21.2023.361.1
21.2023.446.1
21.2023.436.1
21.2023.63.1

21.2023.447 1
21.2023.106.1
21.2023.431.2
21.2023.417 1
21.2023.427 1
21.2023.452.1
21.2023.362.1
21.2023.379.1
21.2023.363.1
21.2023.442.1
21.2023.409.1
21.2023.448.1
21.2023.455.1
21.2023.434 1
21.2023.458.1
21.2023.384 .1
21.2023.464 1
21.2023.381.1
21.2023.369.1
21.2023.454 1
21.2023.4451
21.2023.476.1
21.2023.449.1
21.2023.462.1
21.2023.450.1
21.2023.471.1
21.2023.24.1

21.2023.273.1
21.2023.470.1
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Address

6 Crestone Gr HAYNES

40 Palmerston Loop HILBERT

22 Benderson Rd CHAMPION LAKES
5 Ruffle App PIARA WATERS

49 Calvert Loop HILBERT

20 Aulini Dr BEDFORDALE

29 Swindale Av HILBERT

39 Chesterfield Tce HILBERT

21C Ward Cr KELMSCOTT

6 Clybucca Pl ARMADALE

10 Navel Cl SEVILLE GROVE

14 Skiptar Gr HILBERT

Allen Rd FORRESTDALE

Shepherd Ct HARRISDALE

623 Warton Rd PIARA WATERS

3 Chindwin Loop HILBERT

Centre Rd CAMILLO

37 Grapestone Rd PIARA WATERS
13 Calamocha Way PIARA WATERS
12 Fahey Ct BROOKDALE

116 Lucerne Cct CHAMPION LAKES
37 Palmerston Loop HILBERT

23 Karapiro St CHAMPION LAKES
Shepherd Ct HARRISDALE

34 Vivacity St HILBERT

10 Orchard Av ARMADALE

67 Percheron Cct FORRESTDALE
41 Westborne Rd ROLEYSTONE
68 Calvert Loop HILBERT

21 Edenvale Dr HILBERT

33 Waterwheel Rd N BEDFORDALE
32 Narbethong Rd BEDFORDALE
24 Angorra Rd MOUNT NASURA
10 Cope PI KELMSCOTT

193 Monticello Pwy PIARA WATERS
424 Lake Rd CHAMPION LAKES
25 Dryandra Way ARMADALE

45 Pelham St ARMADALE

94 Holden Rd ROLEYSTONE

12 Oakfield Pl KELMSCOTT

49 Beckwith Loop HAYNES

Description of Works

New Residence (Class 1a)

Amended Residence (Class 1a)

Amended Residence (Class 1a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Swimming Pool, Safety Barrier and Retaining Wall (Class 10b)
New Residence (Class 1a)

New Shed (Class 10a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

Retrospective Carport & Patio (Class 10a)

New Patio (Class 10a) and New Carport (Class 10a)
New Retaining Wall (Class 10b)

New Sign/Pylon (Class 10b)

Occupancy Permit Restaurant (Class 6) - C Y O'Connor Village Pub
New Residence (Class 1a)

New Grouped Dwelling Units x 45 (Class 1a)

New Swimming Pool (Class 10b)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Sign/Pylon (Class 10b)

Retrospective Sign/Pylon (Class 10b) x 3

Amended Residence (Class 1a)

New Solar Panel (Class 10b)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Retaining Wall (Class 10b)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Swimming Pool (Class 10b) and New Safety Barrier (Class 10b)
New Patio (Class 10a)

New Swimming Pool (Class 10b)

New Residence (Class 1a)

New Grouped Dwelling Units (Class 1a) - Unit 97 - (9 Tradition Road)
New Patio (Class 10a)

New Carport (Class 10a)

New Patio (Class 10a)

New Carport (Class 10a)

New Residence (Class 1a)

Decision Date
23/03/2023
23/03/2023
24/03/2023
24/03/2023
24/03/2023
24/03/2023
24/03/2023
24/03/2023
24/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
27/03/2023
28/03/2023
28/03/2023
28/03/2023
28/03/2023
28/03/2023
28/03/2023
28/03/2023
28/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023

Determination
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Occupancy Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Approval Certificate
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit
Issued Building Permit



%7 Armadale Building Approvals Register 22-May-23

3:58:46 pm

Issued 1-Mar-23 to 31-Mar-23

Application No: Address Description of Works Decision Date  Determination

21.2023.457.1 39 Harness St HILBERT New Residence (Class 1a) 31/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.4791 5 Langer Cr CHAMPION LAKES New Residence (Class 1a) 31/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.480.1 42 Palmerston Loop HILBERT New Residence (Class 1a) 31/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.483.1 12 Quokka Elb BROOKDALE New Swimming Pool (Class 10b) 31/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.465.1 19 Karapiro St CHAMPION LAKES New Residence (Class 1a) 31/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
21.2023.453.1 424 |Lake Rd CHAMPION LAKES New Grouped Dwelling Units (Class 1a) - Unit 92 - (39 Delight Way) 31/03/2023 Issued Building Permit
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